Fostolovych Stanislav Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE nitz ik sgp of NAASU, Head
Date of dismissal Feb. 19, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 54242.8 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9087
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9087
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/2e0334ac-06f4-4870-b9f6-96a3afc1ca5d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

] stepdaughter
Kozlova Kateryna Mykolaivna

] wife
Fostolovych Alla Ivanivna

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31627

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO
HaykoBui iHHOBaUiNHO-
TEXHOJIOTiYHUI UEeHTP
IHCTUTYTY KOpMIB Ta
CiNlbCbKOro rocrnogapcTea
Mopinna HauioHasnbHOI
aKageMmii arpapHuUX Hayk
YKpaiHn, AupekTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUEMCTBO
HaykoBui iHHOBaLiHO-
TEXHONOrYHNIN LUEeHTP
IHCTUTYTY KOpMIB Ta
CilbCbKOro rocrnogapcTea
Moginnsa HauioHanbHOT
aKagemii arpapHuUxX Hayk
YKpaiHn, Oupektop

Hep>xaBHe NMianpueEMCTBO
"HaykoBUW iHHOBaLiNHO-
TEXHONOMYHNW LEeHTP
I[HCTUTYTY KOpMIB Ta
CilbCbKOro rocnogapcTea
Moainnga HauioHanbHoI
akagemii arpapHuUxX HaykK
YKpaiHn, AnpekTop

16 099,27

16 099,27

10 514,94

4 753,65

12
457,13

16
612,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO 7 844,94
"HayKoBuni iHHOBaLiNHO-

TEXHOJIOTiYHUI UEeHTP

IHCTUTYTY KOpMIB Ta

CiNlbCbKOro rocrnogapcTea

Mopinna HauioHasnbHOI

aKageMmii arpapHuUX Hayk

YKpaiHn, AupekTop

State Enterprise Scientific 3919,88
Innovation and Technology

Center of the Institute of

Forage and Agriculture of the

Division of the National

Academy of Agrarian Sciences

of Ukraine, Director

16
858,30

20
781,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

310
000,00

310
000,00

230
000,00

150
000,00

11
792,00

41
600,00

11
792,00

41
600,00

11
543,00

100,00

8
181,00

1
600,00

100,00

800,00

90
000,00

120
000,00

45
000,00

35
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0

2016 Deposits — 2 —
045,00

2016 Cash 120 5 1
000,00 000,00 900,00

2016 Other — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 7 730,00

2017 UAH 7 730,00

2016 UAH 7 730,00
R

160 25
000,00 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

16324.0 sq.

16324.0 sq.

16324.0 sq.

16324.0 sq.

16324.0 sq.

49.8 sgq. m
(1)

49.8 sgq. m
(1)

131.9sg. m
(2)

131.9sg. m
(2)

131.9sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018
2017

2016

il
CAREER:

— till Feb. 19, 2021

* Volkswagen Passat 2010

» Volkswagen Passat 2010

SE nitz ik sgp of NAASU, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97f3485-cf3e-4e1e-946d-a56e08ef7e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c536c21-816c-40fa-9d82-0d82a1b24a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d54e9-cda2-49f6-b25e-cd8d958b2f57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7268d149-0c59-49a2-a764-ae3e190bcfe0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5750764c-083a-43ed-82ac-49a2a2a1698a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9087

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
"Kredobank" PJSC 09807862 client of the bank
PJSCCB PRAVEX-BANK 14360920 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3412
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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